
LIVE MUSIC AT THE EDGE

Monday, August 4   Alex Arbaugh  
Monday, August 11   Ben Reade   
Monday, August 18  Sharif   
Monday, August 25   Shane Click  
Friday, August 29   Synergy Twins
Satuday, August 30  Synergy Twins

Monday, September 8  Jeremiah Prophett
Monday, September  15 Alex Arbaugh
Monday, September  22 Ben Reade
Monday, September  29 Brian Franke

Monday, October 6  Alex Arbaugh
Monday, October  13  Sharif
Monday, October  20  Brian Franke
Monday, October  27  Shane Click

Monday, November 3  Jeremiah Prophett
Monday, November 10  Shabe Click
Monday, November 17  Gary Broyles
Monday, November 24  Alex Arbaugh


